Courtney Banks Marketing Communications Manager, Elite Roofing Supply (602)396-2261 ext. 151



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

cbanks@eliteroofingsupply.com

## **Elite Roofing Supply Opens its Fifth Colorado Location**

South Denver marks Elite's 28th branch nationwide.

GLENDALE, AZ. – January 10, 2023- Elite Roofing Supply announced today the opening of their 28<sup>th</sup> location in South Denver, Colorado. Elite Roofing Supply is the fastest growing, locally owned, independent distributor of roofing materials and supplies and currently operates in nine states.

Elite's newest branch will serve residential and commercial roofing customers in Unincorporated Jefferson County and the surrounding areas. This is Elite's fifth location in Colorado and second serving the Denver metro.

"We started Elite 10 years ago with the mission to provide roofers with an independent distributor knowledgeable in both commercial and residential roofing," said Chief Executive Officer Sarah Weiss. "We are honored to serve the South Denver Community. Our team is committed to providing quality products and helpful solutions to grow the business of our partners."

"We are excited about this expansion and the ability to extend our reach across the state," said Regional Vice President Mike Lesisko. "Our team is comprised of industry leaders that are working to find new ways to help serve the southern half of the state and we are excited to be a part of the Unincorporated Jefferson County community."

The branch is open and fully operational offering products and accessories for low slope, steep slope, residential and commercial applications from all the name brand vendors.

Managing Partner, Ed Holbrook is an industry veteran, working in distribution and branch management for several years after making Colorado his home in 2000. "The opening of this branch is a great opportunity to apply my experience and grow professionally," said Holbrook. "What I knew about Elite and was able to further learn about the business strategy appealed to my desire to contribute in a way that supports continued growth and innovation in the industry, and my personal goals align with the company culture."

## **Branch Contact Information:**

Address: 12255 N. Dumont Way Littleton, CO 80125

Phone: (720)513-8250Fax: (720)513-8251

## **About Elite Roofing Supply**

Elite Roofing Supply is the largest locally owned independent distributor of roofing materials in the country. Founded in 2013 with the mission to provide roofers with an independent distribution knowledge in both commercial and residential roofing, Elite has grown to 28 branches across nine states. For more information visit eliteroofingsupply.com.

## **Follow Us**







